
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Website: Phone1: Fax: Email: 

1 11/10/15 4:06 PM Charles Schembri Schembri Construction President 1485 Bayshore Blvd. Suite 130 San Francisco CA 94124 415-656-0300 415-656-0310 charles@schembri.com

2 11/11/15 7:51 AM Matt Gwizdala Construction Bidboard, Inc.

Project 

Coordinator 11622 El Camino Real Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com

3 11/11/15 12:15 PM Richard Owen Bay Area Builders Exchange

Plan Room 

Manager 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro CA 94577 510-483-8880 510-352-1509 planroom@bayareabx.com

4 11/11/15 11:23 AM Adriana Segura Andy's Roofing Co., Inc. Administrator 2161 Adams Avenue San Leandro CA 94577 510-777-1100 510-777-1102 adriana@andysroofing.com

5 11/12/15 12:00 AM Angela Wiliams

San Francisco Electrical 

Construction Industry Admin Asst 55 Fillmore St. San Francisco CA 94117 www.ibew6.org 415-861-5752 415-241-0129 awilliams@ibew6.org

6 11/16/15 9:18 AM Amanda Chairez

BEST CONTRACTING 

SERVICES, INC.

Estimating 

Coordinator

19207 SOUTH HAMILTON 

AVENUE GARDENA CA 90248 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 estimating@bestcontracting.com

7 11/16/15 11:29 AM Valorie McCauley Valentine Corporation Bid Coordinator 111 Pelican Way San Rafael CA 94901 415-453-3732 415-457-5820 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com

8 11/17/15 8:03 AM DAVID CANTOR

ALTA ENGINEERING 

GROUP PM 1485 BAYSHORE BLVD #191 San Francisco CA 94142 707-975-3389 415-859-9068 DCANTOR@ALTAENGINEERINGGROUP.COM

9 11/17/15 8:30 AM Estimating Taber Construction Inc. Estimating 2278 Pike Court Concord CA 94520 925-682-6133 925-682-6122 estimating@taberconstruction.com

10 11/17/15 12:55 PM Ruairi Murphy Roebuck Construction Pres 1780 Oakdale Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415-255-1506 415-255-1508 ruairi@roebucksf.com

11 11/18/15 9:49 AM Erica Thompson

Roofing Constructors Inc 

dba Western Roofing 

Service

Corporate 

Secretary 15002 Wicks Boulevard San Leandro CA 94577 510-924-0958 510-357-1160 ethompson@westroof.com

13 11/19/15 9:42 AM James T. Gardner

Southwest Construction & 

Property Management Vice President 1213 San Mateo Avenue San Bruno CA 94066

www.southwest

cpm.com 650-877-0717 650-877-0747 swc-ca@southwestcom.com

14 11/19/15 11:21 AM Sal Robles

Tom Lewis Restoration and 

Consulting Estimator 768 Brannan Street San Francisco CA 94103 415-734-9030 415-734-9035 sal@lewisrestoration.com

15 11/19/15 2:33 PM Michael Leuta Reva Murphy Associates Inc Admin 8055 Collins Drive Oakland CA 94621 510-638-7420 925-371-0277 mike@revamurphyassociates.com

16 11/19/15 4:19 PM Yelena Mir SRBX planroom manager 1331 T Street sacramento CA 95811 916-442-8991 916-446-3117 yelenam@srbx.org

17 11/23/15 11:00 AM

Andrew Osborne-

Smith Tremco

Senior Field 

Advisor 911 Leslie Court San Carlos CA 94070

www.tremcroofi

ng.com 650-619-6839 650-593-1847 aosborne-smith@tremcoinc.com

18 11/24/15 10:14 AM Dalia Nieto 

Thompson Builders 

Corporation Bid Assistant 250 Bel Marin Keys Boulevard Bldg A Healdsburg CA 95448 415-456-8972 415-459-0665 dalian@tbcorp.com

mailto:swc-ca@southwestcom.com


19 11/24/15 12:46 PM Alyssa Giles

Bjork Construction company, 

Inc.

Project Manager 

Assistant 4420 Enterprise Place Fremont CA 94538 510-656-4688 510-656-0806 agiles@bjorkconstruction.com

20 11/24/15 5:17 PM George Chang Tom's Metal Specialists Owner 1416 Wallace Ave San Francisco CA 94124 415-806-1771 415-822-7971 george@tomsmetal.com

21 11/25/15 8:36 AM Andrew Dawson Johns Manville SPECIFIER 717 17th St Denver CO 80202 720-456-8533 720-456-8533 andrew.dawson@jm.com

22 12/1/15 6:20 AM Richard N.Egan Tremco Senior Advisor 30 angel ct danville CA 94526 925-570-6997 925-831-6148 richard.n.egan@gmail.com

24 12/2/15 1:56 PM Mike Martinez Alcal Contracting Project Manager 42950 Osgood Road Fremont CA 94539 www.alcal.com 510.623.5233 510.477.9786 mike.martinez@alcal.com

25 12/2/15 9:33 PM Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchan

Planroom 

Supervisor 737A Industrial Rd San Carlos CA 94070 650-591-4486 650-591-8108 support@constructionplans.org

26 12/3/15 11:53 AM Ruben Santana Rubecon Builders Inc President 3450 3rd st #1B San francisco CA 94124

www.rubecon.co

m 415-206-7740 415-206-1750 office@rubecon.com

28 12/5/15 9:47 AM Ray Horne R&I Glassworks Owner 1325-B Evans Ave. San Francisco CA 94124

www.riglasswor

ks.net 650-488-7186 707-642-6981 riglassworks@gmail.com

29 12/7/15 9:57 AM Pat Williams

TP Windows, Inc. dba SF 

Window Factory Glazing 64 Dorman Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 415-255-2930 415-255-2930 bids@sfwindowfactory.com

30 12/7/15 12:32 AM April Hamilton Bay Area Builders Exchange

Planroom 

Manager 2440 Stanwell Drive Concord CA 94520 925-685-8630 925-685-3424 april@bayareabx.com

31 12/9/15 5:38 PM Jose Lozano Joseph Murphy Construction Estimator 7610 National Drive Livermore CA 94550 www.jmcgc.com 925-735-3000 925-371-0277 josel@jmcgc.com

32 12/10/15 9:40 AM Ric Kethcart

Reva Murphy Associates, 

Inc. General Manager 8055 Collins Drive Suite 202 Oakland CA 94621

www.revamurph

yassociates.com 510-638-7420 925-371-0277 ric@revamurphyassociates.com

33 12/10/15 12:21 PM Art Alicante Pioneer Contractors Inc Estimator 1485 Armstrong Ave San Fracncisco CA 94124 415-671-1070 415-671-0448 arta@pioneercontractors.com

34 12/11/15 9:27 AM Source Management Onvia, Inc 509 Olive Way 4th Floor Seattle WA 98101 206-373-9500 206-373-8650 sourcemgmt@onvia.net

35 12/11/15 3:00 PM April Hamilton-West Bacon Plumbing Co Inc Office Manager 1698 Hudson Ave San Francisco CA 94124

www.baconplum

bing.com 415-642-6200 415-642-6300 april@baconplumbing.com
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